Comp

~N o O

114
714

12
119
11
719
10
16
715
115
17
720
120
22
118
718
21
23
26
27
24
25
31
30
128
728
33
32
734
52
35
36
134
37
138
738
39
40
43
50
41
42
44
46
45
47
48

Scottish Sporting CC

Driver

John Roddick
John Stevenson
Jim Kelly
Norman Kelly
Scott Sheridan
Lesley Sheridan
Alex Mitchell
Archie Bain
John Hamilton
Billy Lambie
Tom MacMillan
Bill Lambie
Paul Lawrence
Fergus Duncan
Murray Marshall
Neil Marshall
Alec Tunbridge
Leslie Mutch
Neil Mutch
Trevor Gordon

Stephen Alexander

David Loomes
John Lowe
Russell Fair
Jimmy Crow
Tom Wilson
Mike Murchie
Robert McGillivray
Melvyn Hartley
Kevin Hamilton
Colin Gartshore
Paul Gartshore
lan Wright
John McGill
Colin Deuchars
Fulton Beaton
Mike Hunter
Stuart Sugden
Brian Deuchars
Peter Girvan
Colin Murchie
Kyle Murchie
Alistair Grant
John Mackenzie
Darren Law
Colin Graham
Alastair Fraser
Keith Weeks
Wallace Menzies
Jonathan Rarity
Drew Dawson
Roy Munro
Roy Napier

Vehicle

Citroen AX
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo V RS
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Mitsubishi Evo 2
Mitsubishi Evo 2
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield Sew
Caterham 7
Sylva Striker
Sylva Striker
Caterham 7
Dax Rush IRS
Dax Rush IRS
Caterham R500
Westfield Sei W
Westfield Sei W
Fisher Fury
Caterham Sei
Lotus 7 SllI
Talbot Sunbeam Ti
Ford Fiesta Mk1
Turner MG
Porche Boxster
Mazda Mx-5
Triumph TR7v8
Triumph TR7v8
Honda Civic Viti
Honda Civic
Rover Mini
Leyland Mini
Rover Metro
Morris Mini
Rover Mini
Peugeot 405 MI 16
LocoBlade
LocoBlade
MGB GT
Radical PR6
OMS 2000M
Ray 86F
oMS
Image FFS
DJ Firehawk
Ghost Suzuki
DJ Firehawk
OMS 2000M
Gauld GR37S

Results Raymond Mann

lan Pinkerton Memorial Sprint

Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3

A2
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A5
A5
A5
A5
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A7
A7
A7
A7
A8
A8
A8
A8
A9
A9
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B3
B4
B4
B5
Cc2
C4
C4
C4
C4
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

106.84
86.73
88.54
87.10

122.91
97.15
98.66

108.12
89.24
95.06

100.77
88.59

101.34
89.80
99.12

109.75

103.06
86.88

RTD
85.93
87.99
90.43
98.89

105.82
96.88

RTD
98.85

102.84

101.69

104.56

101.34
106.25
99.61
105.61
RTD
107.40
108.32
97.97
95.00
104.30
109.01
90.15
RTD
82.25
93.53
86.13
76.40
76.19
80.29
83.48
87.47

104.52
86.12
87.92
87.35
93.20
94.50
97.05

101.83
87.10
91.05
92.04
87.77

RTD
88.48
93.62
99.55

RTD
85.22
86.72
85.90
86.88
88.34
93.07

107.21
93.04
98.37
98.18

102.53

101.76

100.75

118.12
105.08
98.88
99.70
98.62
RTD
106.56
RTD
87.58
92.78
103.09
81.56
76.52
81.48
90.27
89.31
74.25
74.15
77.07
82.44
84.10

103.72

101.47
93.79
92.72
91.01
88.18

102.32
87.83
97.48
99.97
97.76
84.31
84.88
84.81
86.87

RTD
105.28
96.78
98.46
97.56
100.40
100.00
101.01

100.35
105.75
99.15
99.59
97.52
105.55
106.29
95.06
86.16
91.27
RTD

RTD
83.86
89.75

76.52
73.20
76.12

84.64

Class
Records

91.92
86.94
86.94
86.94
86.94
86.94
86.94
86.94
84.24
84.24
84.24
84.24
84.24
83.70
83.70
83.70
83.70
84.87
84.87
84.87
84.87
84.87
84.87
84.87
93.52
93.52
93.52
93.52
89.60
89.60
89.60
89.60
108.62
108.62
95.38
95.38
95.38
95.38
95.38
87.59
81.74
81.74
79.28
79.53
75.77
75.77
75.77
75.77
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00

Report created at 17:15 on 13April 2008
Weather Sunny Track Dry

Timed 1 Timed 2

103.38
88.12
87.12
87.48
92.83
95.38
97.04
99.46

91.16
91.38
91.79
97.95
88.42
92.77
97.80
97.84
84.67
84.87
84.69
86.14
87.07
93.89
103.18
92.07
97.27
97.77
100.61
100.80
100.85

100.25
103.93

99.30
100.84

99.72
102.14
107.80

87.10
92.18
99.90
81.77
76.65
82.49
90.65

73.90
73.68
76.25
83.56
84.69

103.38
86.31
87.19
87.18
92.73
95.09
96.80
98.70
87.96

91.74

95.45
87.94
93.21
96.61
96.77
83.96
84.65
84.68
85.47
86.31
95.26
101.32
90.85
RTD
97.28
102.13
100.10
100.26

100.55
104.35
99.77
99.61
100.51
101.45
107.44
96.15
86.15
88.99
99.94
80.98
76.10
81.29
90.24

73.39
73.49
75.71
83.75

RTD

13th April 2008

Best Time New Class Pos
Record

103.38
86.31 86.31
87.12
87.18
92.73
95.09
96.80
98.70
87.96
91.16
91.38
91.79
95.45
87.94
92.77
96.61
96.77
83.96 83.96
84.65
84.68
85.47
86.31
93.89
101.32
90.85 90.85
97.27
97.28
100.61
100.10
100.26
NT
NT
100.25 100.25
103.93
99.30
99.61
99.72
101.45
107.44
96.15
86.15
88.99
99.90
80.98
76.10
81.29
90.24
NT
73.39
73.49
75.71
83.56
84.69
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Timekeeper Stan Thorogood

O/A Pos

48
14
16
17
26
29
34
37
19
23
24
25
30
18
27
32
33

8

9
10
12
14
28
46
22
35
36
45
42
44

43
49
38
39
40
47
50
31
13
20
41

o b
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